
441 

 

 

 

2.2.3 Awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at State/Regional 
(Zonal)/National/International levels 

Year Name of the award/ medal

2017-2018 Moksha- Swimming winner 
2017-2018 Convivial Pookolam 1st prize
2017-2018 Convival  -Relay 3rd prize
2017-2018 KSR- football runners

2017-2018 MIDAS-Kho kho runner 
2017-2018 MOKSHA-Dubsmash 2ND 
2017-2018 Convivial DanceWestern 2ND prize 
2017-2018 Convivial-Folk First prize
2017-2018 Convivial-Relay Third prize
2017-2018 Convivial- Adapt tunes 
2017-2018 Convivial-Group dance folk 
2017-2018 Convivial-Group dance 
2017-2018 Convivial-Relay Third prize
2017-2018 MOKSHAA-Basketball (Winner) 
2017-2018 KSR- Basketball (Winner) 
2017-2018 KSR-FOOTBALL (Runner) 
2017-2018 Convival-carroms 1ST prize
2017-2018 Convival-Seed Fashion show 1st 
2017-2018 Convival-face painting
2017-2018 Midas- 1500 mts- 3rd prize 
2017-2018 Sangamam- relay 3rd prize 
2017-2018 MOKSHAA-volleyball 
2017-2018 MOKSHAA-Relay 2nd
2017-2018 MOKSHAA-Shotput 3rd
2017-2018 MOKSHAA-Chess 2nd
2017-2018 MOKSHAA-Face painting 3rd

 

 

wards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at State/Regional 
(Zonal)/National/International levels  during the last five years

Name of the award/ medal  
Sports 

Cultural 

Swimming winner  1   
Convivial Pookolam 1st prize   1 

Relay 3rd prize 1   
football runners 1   

Kho kho runner  1   
Dubsmash 2ND PRIZE   1 

Convivial DanceWestern 2ND prize    1 
Folk First prize   1 
Relay Third prize 1   
Adapt tunes - first    1 

Group dance folk - first   1 
Group dance western -2ND   1 
Relay Third prize 1   

Basketball (Winner)  1   
Basketball (Winner)  1   

FOOTBALL (Runner)  1   
carroms 1ST prize 1   
Seed Fashion show 1st    1 
face painting- 2nd prize   1 

3rd prize  1   
relay 3rd prize  1   

volleyball  1   
Relay 2nd 1   
Shotput 3rd 1   
Chess 2nd 1   
Face painting 3rd   1 

  

wards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at State/Regional 
during the last five years 

Name of the 
student 

Seshudri 
V Shakthi priyaa 
S.Poornima 
Suraj 

Vidhya Banu 
Vidhya Banu 
Vidhya Banu 
Vidhya Banu 
Vidhya Banu 
Keerthana M 
Keerthana M 
Keerthana M 
Keerthana M 
Ramnath  
Ramnath  
Ramnath  
Shiny supriya 
Shiny supriya 
Shiny supriya 
Pradeep  
Pradeep  
Akshay 
Keerthana M 
Kalaivanan 
Akshaya 
Samuel 



2018-2019 Quinzefete KSR-singing 1st 
2018-2019 Quinzefete KSR-group dance first place
2018-2019 Sangamam Group  dance
2018-2019 SEED Vinayaka mission overall winners
2018-2019 MIDAS -Ms. Attitude
2018-2019 MIDAS- 3rd in 800mts 
2018-2019 Convivial Kho kho runners
2018-2019 Sangamam movie spoof 1st
2018-2019 Sangamam Table Tennis 2nd
2018-2019 KSR singing 1st prize
2018-2019 Convivial- Debate- 1st   
2018-2019 Sangamam basket ball runners
2018-2019 Moksha winner 2019 
2018-2019 prof Hari Parkash award
2018-2019 Sangamam movie spoof 1st

2018-2019 
Quienze KSR- First prize for Bride and 
GROOM 

2018-2019 Sangamam Mirror dance 2nd 
2018-2019 Sangamam-Group dance 2nd 
2018-2019 Ms.SEED, 1st place in Fashion show
2018-2019 SEED- place in Bridal dressing
2018-2019 MIDAS- Ms.Attitude

2018-2019 
Quize fete KSR- 1st place in bride and 
groom 

2018-2019 MOKSHA-Chess Girls 
2018-2019 MOKSHA-Carrom Girls

2021-2022 Sangamam-Group Dance

 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   

 

singing 1st    1 
group dance first place   1 

Sangamam Group  dance-3rd prize   1 
SEED Vinayaka mission overall winners   1 

Ms. Attitude   1 
3rd in 800mts  1   

Convivial Kho kho runners 1   
Sangamam movie spoof 1st   1 
Sangamam Table Tennis 2nd 1   
KSR singing 1st prize   1 

1st      1 
Sangamam basket ball runners 1   
Moksha winner 2019    1 
prof Hari Parkash award   1 
Sangamam movie spoof 1st   1 

First prize for Bride and 
  1 

Sangamam Mirror dance 2nd    1 
Group dance 2nd    1 

Ms.SEED, 1st place in Fashion show   1 
place in Bridal dressing   1 

Ms.Attitude   1 
1st place in bride and 

  1 
Chess Girls – 1st prize 1   
Carrom Girls- 1st prize 1   

Group Dance- 3rd Prize   1 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

  

Shri janarthan  
Shri janarthan  
Shri janarthan  
Shri janarthan  
Smirthi 
Deeptha 
 V Shakthi priya 
Suraj 
Suraj 
Suchitra  
D Theerthika 
Pradeep 
Pradeep 
Pradeep 
Aravindh 

Varshini.S 
Smrithi  
Smrithi  
Smrithi  
Smrithi  
Smrithi  

Hemalatha S 
Haripriya 
Praveena 
Saathvika 
Samyuktha 
Abinaya 
Karthick 
Meha 
Divyakala 
Vaishnavi 
Anisha 
Leena 
Rakesh 
Kumudhini 
Filomina 
Sandhia 
Kavya 
Bakyalakshmi 



2021-2022 Sangamam- Fame and Fortune

 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
2021-2022 Sangamam- Tattoo- 
 2021-2022   
2021-2022 Sangamam-Adzap- 3rd prize
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   

2021-2022 Sangamam-Movie Spoof

 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   

2021-2022 Sangamam-Reels – 3

2021-2022 Sangamam-Photography 

2021-2022 Sangamam-Doodling 

2021-2022 Sangamam-Short put (Girls)

2021-2022 Sangamam-Carrom (Girls) 

    

2021-2022 Sangamam-Chess (Boys) 

2021-2022 Sangamam-Chess(Girls) 

2021-2022 Sangamam-Football ( Boys ) 

 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
2021-2022 Sangamam overall champions

 

Fame and Fortune- 2nd Prize   1 
    
    

 2nd prize   1 
    

3rd prize   1 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Movie Spoof- 1st prize   1 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

3rd Prize   1 
Photography – 2nd prize   1 
Doodling – 2nd prize   1 
Short put (Girls)- 2nd prize 1   
Carrom (Girls) – 1st prize 1   

    
Chess (Boys) – 2nd prize 1   
Chess(Girls) – 2nd prize 1   
Football ( Boys ) – 1st prize 1   

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Sangamam overall champions   1 
  

Jeeva 
Madhumitha 
Aravindhan 
Deepika.A 
Priyadharshini 
Divya Sneha 
Divyashree 
Monish 
John 
Baradwaj 
Tamilvendhan 
Gowtham  
Shiva 
Elan 
Rajkumar 
Girijesh 
Samson 
Shai Prakash 
Varun 
Gowtham 
Asai thambi 
Devi Meenakchi 

Vishwak Senon 

Gayathri 

Ranganayaki 

Aparna 
Praveena 
Vishwak Senon 

Akshaya 

Akshai 
Giridhar 
Ruben 
Girijesh 
Basheer 
Happy Prince 
Rakesh 
Baradraj 
Asai thambi 
SVDCH 



2021-2022 MOKSHA-Badminton ( Boys)
 2021-2022   

2021-2022 MOKSHA-Chess ( Girls ) 

2021-2022 MOKSHA-Carrom ( Girls )

 2021-2022   

2021-2022 MOKSHA-Football Freestyle

2021-2022 MOKSHA-Throwball ( Girls )

 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   
 2021-2022   

 

Badminton ( Boys)- 2nd prize 1   
    

Chess ( Girls ) – 1st prize 1   
Carrom ( Girls )- 1st prize 1   

    
Football Freestyle- 1st prize 1   
Throwball ( Girls )- 1st prize 1   

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Dr.Nalin 
Dr.Aravindh 
Akshaya 

Praveena 
Aparna 
Ruben 

Kaviyaa 
Meena 
Hema Shruthi 
Dheepa 
Rini Lara 
Maheshwari  
Ranganayaki 
Monica 
Kavya 
Samyuktha 
Yashini 
Shruthi 


